
OIL CONSERVATDN DIVISION 
AZTEC DSTRICT OFFICE 

1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAO 
AZTEC NM 87410 

(SOS) 334-6178 FAX: (SOS) 334-6170 
http://emnrd.state.nin.us/ocd/Olstrict lll/3dlstric.htm

BRADENHEAD TEST REPORT
(submit l copy to above address)

Date of Test 7/H/2016OperatoHuntington Energy, L.L.C.APl #30-0 39-22685

Property Nam£any°n Largo Unit we|| No. 303 Location: Unit___Section 5 Township24N Range 6W

Well Status(Shut-In or Producing) Initial PSI: Tubing 24 Intermediate____ Casing 144 Bradenhead 0

OPEN BRADENHEAD AND INTERMEDIATE TO ATMOSPHERE INDIVIDUALLY FOR 15 MINUTES EACH

PRESSURE
Testing Bradenhead INTERM

BH Int rCsg , Int Csg
TIME
5 min

10 min_ 

15 min_ 

20 min_ 

25 min_ 

30 min

0 144

144

144

FLOW CHARACTERISTICS 
BRADENHEAD INTERMEDIATE

Steady Flow_ 

Surges_____

Down to Nothing,

Nothing________

Gas

Gas & W ater_ 

Water

X

If bradenhead flowed water, check all of the descriptions that apply below;

CLEAR FRESH SALTY SULFUR BLACK

5 MINUTE SHUT-IN PRESSURE BRADENHEAD 0 INTERMEDIATE

REMARKS:

Regulatory
(Position)

E-mail address csmith@huntingtonenergv.com


