

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE
1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD
AZTEC NM 87410
(505) 334-6178 FAX: (505) 334-6170
http://emnrd.state.rum.us/ocd/District III/3distric.htm

BRADENHEAD TEST REPORT

(submit 1 copy to above address)

Date of	f Test_	7/11/2016			OperatoHuntington Energy, L.L.C.API #30-0 39-22685									
Property NameCanyon Largo Unit Well No. 303 Location: Unit Section 5 Township 24N Range 6W														
Well S	Well Status(Shut-In or <u>Producing</u>) Initial PSI: Tubing 24 Intermediate Casing 144 Bradenhead 0													
OPE	N BRA	DENH	EAD AN	D I NTER	MEDIAT	Е ТО	ATMOSPHER	E IND	IVIDUAL	LY F	OR 15 M	INUTES	EACH	
Testing	BH Int Csg Int					FLOW BRADENHI				CHARACTERISTICS CAD INTERMEDIATE				
TIME 5 min_	0		144				Steady Flow						- 	
10 min_	0		144				Surges						_	
15 min_	0		144				Down to Nothing							
20 min_			<u> </u>				Nothing		X				_	
25 min_							Gas						-	
30 min_			<u> </u>	:	<u> </u>		Gas & Water						_	
							Water						_	
If bradenhead flowed water, check all of the descriptions that apply below:														
CLEAR FRESH SAI					SALTY		SULFUR	_BLA	ск					
5 MINUTE SHUT-IN PRESSURE BRADENHEAD 0 INTERMEDIATE REMARKS:														
					,				OIL	CON	IS. DIV E	DIST. 3		
$A \rightarrow A$								AUG 0 5 2016						
By Co	Shu	۽ سُد	Smil	<u> </u>		Witn	iess	-			-			
Re	gulatory (Positi						•							
E-mail a	ddress	csmit	h@huntin	atoneneray	, com									